

Brightpoint AI selected as Company of the year 2023

Brightpoint AI honoured at The CEO Magazine's 2023 Company of the Year Awards, selected from a competitive pool of technology businesses by industry experts.

FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, November 9, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The award acknowledges the notable achievements of **Brightpoint AI** where its Generative AI and Computer Vision technology has been adopted by an



increasing number of Manufacturing, Legal, Higher Education, and Nonprofit organizations. Additionally, the company has advanced its product, team, and infrastructure.

Expressing her delight, Brightpoint AI, CEO Dr. Dipika Mirpuri said, "We take immense pride in

"

We'll continue to push the boundaries of AI, ensuring our customers stay ahead of the competition and maintain operational efficiency."

Dr. Dipika Mirpuri

delivering exceptional experiences through our Generative Al and Computer Vision solutions, revolutionizing businesses across various industries with advanced AI technologies. As we forge ahead, we'll continue to push the boundaries of AI, ensuring our customers stay ahead of the competition and maintain operational efficiency. I extend my gratitude to The CEO Magazine, the award sponsors, and, of course, the Brightpoint AI Team, our customers, and partners for their hard work and support on our scale-up journey."

About Brightpoint AI

Brightpoint AI is a leading provider of custom Artificial Intelligence (AI), Machine Learning (ML), and Internet of Things (IoT) solutions specifically in the areas of Generative AI and Computer Vision. We specialize in meeting the unique needs of industries like Manufacturing, Higher Education, Legal, Agriculture, Smart Cities, Nonprofit, Distribution, and Retail.

Recognizing the transformative power of AI, we leverage a team of seasoned experts and skilled data scientists to create solutions that cut costs, enhance operational efficiency, and boost customer satisfaction.

From consultation to implementation and ongoing support, our end-to-end AI services ensure complete client satisfaction. Working closely with global clients, we immerse ourselves in their needs to develop innovative solutions, keeping them ahead in the competitive landscape.

Premjit Singh Brightpoint Al email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/667335930

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.